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Blok pojedynczy z zaczepem 300BU

Cena 39,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy 7983

Producent PEM

Opis produktu
Blok pojedynczy z zaczepem 300BU

 

Wymiary

 

Średnica rolki (mm)

 

Średnica liny (mm)

 

Obciążenie (kg)

 

300BU
  

 

30
  

 

6
  

 

180
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